UINTAH FIRE



152 E 100 N Vernal, UT 84078 Office # 435-781-6755 Fax # 435-781-4962

Fire Safety Inspection Report

DISTRICT	Inspector						#			_
Business Name:						Date:				
Address:						Occ. Type:				
Representative:						Phone #				
Inspection based on the International Fire Code, 2012 Edition, and NFPA Standards, section referenced										
General		Yes	No	N/A	Housekeeping			Yes	No	N/A
Address Visible	505.1				Waste not allowed to accum		304.1			
Unobstructed Hydrant/FDC	507.5.4				Oily Rags in Approved Conta		304.3.1			
Key Box Accessible, Keys Checked Fire Access Road Unobstructed	506.1 503.4				Proper Clearance to Ignition		305.1	-	-	
File Access Road Ollopstidcted 303.4					Fueled Equipment stored pro	operly	313.1			
Electrical			No	N/A	Mechanical			Ves	No	N/A
Electrical Boxes, Outlets Covered	605.6	100	110	14//	Dump and Cont. 5 ft from blo	da	315.3.1	163	140	IN/A
Panel Accessible 30"	605.3				No Comb. In equipment roor		315.3			
Extension cords are not substituted	605.5				Gas Meter and piping subject to		603.9			
For permanent wiring					Damage protected from traffic		312			
Emergency Lighting Means of Egress illuminated 1006.1		Yes	No	N/A	Propane		6407.4	Yes	No	N/A
Means of Egress illuminated	1006.1				Container protected from traffic		6107.4 6107.2	+		
Egress emergency power operable Generator	604.1				No smoking signs No comb, weeds 10 ft		6107.2			
Generator	004.1			1	140 Comb, weeds 10 it		0107.5			
Exits		Yes	No	N/A	Fire Sprinkler Systems			Yes	No	N/A
Exit open able without key , special	1008.1.8.1				Sprinkler System inspected/t	ested	901.6.1,2	T		
Knowledge or effort-no flush bolts	1008.1.8.4				Records Available upon requ		903.5			
Means of egress unobstructed	1003.6				Ceiling without sprinklers		315.3.1			
Exit signs at required exits	1011.1						903.4			
Exit signs illuminated	1011.3				Crock of oparo oprimitoro a wronor		NFPA13 6.2.9			
Exit door swings out 50+ Occup.	1008.1.2 1008.1.10						NFPA13 8.16.2.4			
And panic hardware 1008.1.10 8.16							0.10.2.4			
Extinguishers		Yes	No	N/A	Hood Suppression Syst	em		Yes	No	N/A
Inspection & Service is Current	906.2.1				Class K extinguisher in Kitchen-30		904.11.5	П		
Properly Mounted, Visible, Acces.	906.5				Current Inspection and Servi		904.11.6			
			2.2							
Fire Alarm and Detection		Yes	No	N/A	General		Г	Yes	No	N/A
Alarm System Inspected & Tested	907.2				Verify Business License		10			
Flammable/Combustible Liquids Yes No N/A Storage							Voc	No	NI/A	
Under 10 gal, Apprvd Container	5704.3.4.4	100	140		Compressed Gas Cylinder se	ecured	5303.5.3	165	INU	IN/A
10 gal or more–liquid storage	5704.3.4.4				Attic & Concealed space pro		315.3.4	\vdash		
Cabinet (Maint. Operation use)			-		By 1 hour Const. or sprinkler					
Notes:					•					
					Marketon Company of the Company of t					
-										
-										

The granting of this fire clearance only implies that a reasonable degree of fire safety exists at the time of the inspection. Any hazardous conditions and/or violation of adopted codes, not herein cited or missed during this inspection, does not imply acceptance or approval of such conditions and/or violations.

Representative Signature:_

Inspectors Signature: